

HONORING ESTHER NETTER AND CARL FREED





I support **PLAY4ALL** at the following level:

UNDERWRITTEN BY

Example Acknowledgment

**BOB & IRINA THOMPSON** 

☐ <b>DISCOVER</b> \$50,000	☐ CREATE \$	25.000		HINK \$10,00	00	
Can underwrite one year of special needs programming  Two reserved VIP tables at event with 30 tickets  Verbal acknowledgment during live program  Acknowledgment on print and digital invitations  Full-page "doodle" in 2023 Awards Doodle Book with front-of-book placement  Prominent acknowledgment in event program and marketing collateral	Can underwrite a field to  One reserved VIP tal  Verbal acknowledgr  Full page "doodle" ir with priority placem  Prominent acknowle	Can underwrite a field trip for 10 Title 1 schools  One reserved VIP table at event with 20 tickets  Verbal acknowledgment during live program  Full page "doodle" in 2023 Awards Doodle Book with priority placement  Prominent acknowledgment in event program and marketing collateral		Can underwrite PLAY4ALL passes for 40 low-income families  - One reserved VIP table at event with 10 ticket - Full page "doodle" in 2023 Awards Doodle Book - Acknowledgment in event program and marketing collateral		
Can underwrite PLAY4ALL passes for 20 low-income families  One reserved table at event with 5 tickets  Full page "doodle" in 2023 Awards Doodle Book  Acknowledgment in event program and marketing collateral	PLAY \$2,500*  Can underwrite camp scholarships for 5 children  - 5 tickets to event  - Full page "doodle" in 2023 Awards Doodle Book  - Acknowledgment in event program and marketing collateral		Can underwrite art supplies for one week  2 tickets to event  Full page "doodle" in 2023 Awards Doodle Bo  Acknowledgment in event program and marketing collateral			
INDIVIDUAL TICKET \$500 Individual tickets must be purchased at caytonmuseum.org/da	THE \$2,500 G	nd \$1,000 package levels ju lude a table. Table packag				
Can't Make it This Year?  You can still support PLAY4ALL and crexpression by making a contribution amount, OR by sponsoring a child's a "doodle," in our 2023 Discovery Award Book. Your contribution is tax-deduction	at any drawing, or ds Doodle	☐ \$1,000 ☐ S	\$2,500 donation	ar a Doodle at the following the state of th	☐ \$10,00¢	
		Count the in for th	ie below:	,		

Pledges and donations can also be made online at caytonmuseum.org/da

Doodle Book sponsors will be acknowledged on a doodle designated by the Cayton. Donations 2 \$1,000 will be acknowledged in event materials.

Donation Amount: \$





The Cayton Children's Museum is operated by ShareWell, a registered 501c(3) nonprofit organization. Federal Tax ID is 20-1470992



PLEDGE & RSVP FORM					
Name					
Company Name (if applicable)					
Address		Ste/Apt/FI			
		Zip Phone ()			
Email					
ACKNOWLEDGMENT					
For Supporters \$1,000+, please indicate ho	ow you would	d like to be acknowledged in event materials:			
*max 42 characters					
PAYMENT INFORMATION		TOTAL AMOUNT \$:			
For credit card, wire, or stock donations, please of paying by check, please include completed fo					
☐ Credit Card		☐ Check			
Name on Card		Make check payable to "ShareWell." Please mail check with completed form to: Cayton Children's Museum, 395 Santa Monica Place, #374, Santa Monica, CA 90401			
Card Number					
Signature					
Exp DateSec Code		☐ Stock			
☐ Wire/ACH  Name on Account		Name of Stock			

DTC #: 0443

For the Benefit of: Cayton Children's Museum

ABA/Routing Number: 321 081 669 SWIFT Code: FRBBUS6S

Financial Institution: First Republic Bank